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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 RYAN LINDEN Charlevoix, MI Male 03:36:52.36 06:59 2324

2 NICK THORP Stillwater, OK Male 03:36:52.45 06:59 2301

3 SAM CARR Tulsa, OK Male 03:39:33.06 07:04 2350

4 JAMES CAPPARELL Wilton, CT Male 03:40:45.55 07:07 2322

5 CODY JONES Kansas City, KS Male 03:43:29.05 07:12 1

6 STUART LISLE Edmond, OK Male 03:52:08.04 07:29 2279

7 ANDREW DILLMAN Fairdale, KY Male 03:54:19.69 07:33 2319

8 MARSHALL SHAW Stillwater, OK Male 03:54:58.19 07:34 2307

9 BLAKE JAROLIM OKC, OK Male 04:00:57.92 07:46 2340

10 DWIGHT BROWN Lincoln, NE Male 04:08:36.73 08:01 2341

11 JOSIAH BAKER Dallas, TX Male 04:14:22.09 08:12 2359

12 LAWSON BELCHER Oklahoma City, OK Male 04:14:22.23 08:12 2358

13 MATTHEW KUTILEK Pickens, SC Male 04:16:37.04 08:16 2274

14 CLARA NICHOLS Seattle, WA Female 04:17:08.10 08:17 2302

15 LOGAN VONBOKEL Ft. Collins, CO Male 04:18:27.77 08:20 2283

16 SARAH WATERMAN Springfield, MO Female 04:25:34.96 08:33 2327

17 ERIC PYLE Tulsa, OK Male 04:32:36.03 08:47 2346

continued on next page

1



"Double - 50K" Division Results The Mid South 50K

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

18 ANTHONY BEESON Lakewood, CO Male 04:33:28.47 08:49 2275

19 MICHAEL WEBB Tuttle, OK Male 04:34:11.75 08:50 2313

20 YATIKA FIELDS Tulsa, OK Male 04:36:13.76 08:54 2293

21 JOCHEN HOPPERT Stillwater, OK Male 04:39:34.93 09:00 2356

22 BONNIE BRANSON Edmond, OK Overall 04:41:43.93 09:05 2339

23 ROB BELL Oklahoma City, OK Male 04:41:48.90 09:05 2347

24 BRIAN STEINER Oklahoma City, OK Male 04:46:13.36 09:13 2332

25 DEREK BRAUN Parkville, MO Male 04:52:47.82 09:26 2357

26 RYAN SIMON Oklahoma City, OK Male 04:56:15.31 09:33 42069

27 DUSTIN ANDERSON Edmond, OK Male 05:03:14.71 09:46 2314

28 JON NIEMUTH Kansas City, MO Male 05:07:19.37 09:54 2336

29 DR. SETH WOOD Stillwater, OK Male 05:17:51.37 10:14 2298

30 KATE COWARD Golden valley, MN Female 05:18:12.96 10:15 2335

31 MARK HEIT Parkville, MO Male 05:20:09.91 10:19 2284

32 JAY HAWKS Lawrence, KS Male 05:21:30.35 10:21 2273

33 GILBERT HERNANDEZ Leavenworth, KS Male 05:25:19.10 10:29 2282

34 BECKY HALL Wichita, KS Female 05:25:32.45 10:29 2337

35 JEFF WALDMULLER Saratoga Springs, UT Male 05:40:30.85 10:58 2331

36 PAUL ORTH Shawnee, KS Male 05:44:55.36 11:07 2281

37 SHANE JONES Kansas City, KS Male 05:44:55.74 11:07 2285

38 JASON KAMINSKI Longmont, CO Male 05:44:57.98 11:07 2300

39 MARK BRYSON Comstock Park, MI Male 05:45:54.36 11:09 2286

40 MELISSA BAILEY Douglass, KS Female 05:49:40.63 11:16 2354

41 TRAVIS MCKENZIE Scarborough, ME Male 05:50:27.89 11:17 2325

42 JESSICA TAYLOR Lincoln, NE Female 05:58:55.66 11:34 2295

43 CURTIS WRIGHT durant, OK Male 06:03:09.27 11:42 2299
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44 SERENA RIO Los , CA Female 06:03:38.09 11:43 2287

45 KELLY WENZ Wichita, KS Male 06:05:05.33 11:46 2297

46 MATTHEW KREIDER Westminster, CO Male 06:05:49.79 11:47 2344

47 BRYCE RINKENBERGER Morton, IL Male 06:05:50.19 11:47 2343

48 BRANDON HOCH Norwalk, IA Male 06:12:43.55 12:00 2310

49 AVERY ABBOTT Columbia, MO Male 06:19:38.47 12:14 2312

50 SHAWN HALLORAN Grand Rapids, MI Female 06:25:07.97 12:24 2292

51 JO VAN CUTSEM Santa Fe, NM Male 06:26:21.35 12:27 2316

52 MICHAEL MCGINN johnston, IA Male 06:29:56.41 12:34 2333

53 JAMES BANN Wichita, KS Male 06:30:48.49 12:35 2303

54 CHRISTOPHER RAY TRAMMELL Oklahoma City, OK Male 06:32:18.68 12:38 2321

55 JENNIFER DELZEIT Manhattan, KS Female 06:32:23.98 12:38 2305

56 JOE RUSSELL Americus, KS Male 06:34:27.07 12:42 2280

57 VENNY ALUB New Waverly, TX Female 06:34:50.56 12:43 2351

58 JON VANDIS West Des Moines, IA Male 06:35:11.66 12:44 2311

59 JASON HALL Stillwater, OK Male 06:35:23.23 12:44 2317

60 JEREMY BLACK Oklahoma City, OK Male 06:38:10.50 12:49 2352

61 MARY BURCH Aurora, CO Female 06:38:34.07 12:50 2330

62 JOSIAH DERMYER Concordia, KS Male 06:39:54.36 12:53 2315

63 MOLLY SUGAR Portland, OR Female 06:40:24.73 12:54 2290

64 DARYL SIMMONS Ruby valley, NV Male 06:41:11.65 12:55 2289

65 ALEXANDER TADT Maple Grove, MN Male 06:43:44.42 13:00 2288

66 KIMBERLY HEINS Pryor, OK Female 06:44:26.23 13:02 2308

67 CHRISTOPHER TYLER Winfield, KS Overall 06:48:56.30 13:10 2320

68 ADAM VANDEVENTER Stillwater, OK Male 06:50:09.13 13:13 2306

69 PETER SANDRETTO Tulsa, OK Male 06:55:22.70 13:23 2318
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70 WALTER EDWARDS Longmont, CO Male 06:55:23.39 13:23 2349

71 NEIL TAYLOR Emporia, KS Male 07:18:42.47 14:08 2278

72 JERRY BUENO Austin, TX Male 07:22:43.11 14:15 2291

73 GILLIAN FORSYTH Chicago, IL Female 07:22:43.13 14:15 2294

74 KEVIN BEEHNER O Fallon, IL Male 07:25:30.10 14:21 2309

75 ISAAC SEDERBAUM Seattle, WA Male 07:49:11.42 15:07 2277

76 JASON GOODMAN Seattle, WA Male 07:49:11.95 15:07 2276

77 DAVE EASLEY Oklahoma City, OK Male 08:02:14.97 15:32 2334

78 TRISHA KURTZ chicago, IL Female 08:09:36.66 15:46 2353

79 MINDI HOFFMASTER Denver, CO Female 08:09:39.81 15:46 2328

80 PHILIP NORWOOD Stillwater, OK Male 08:27:10.07 16:20 2304

81 CHRIS AMBROSE Emporia, KS Male 08:50:12.56 17:04 2326

82 JOSEPH JONES Pawnee, OK Male 09:00:58.66 17:25 2329

Female

1 CLARA NICHOLS Seattle, WA Female 04:17:08.10 08:17 2302

2 SARAH WATERMAN Springfield, MO Female 04:25:34.96 08:33 2327

3 KATE COWARD Golden valley, MN Female 05:18:12.96 10:15 2335

4 BECKY HALL Wichita, KS Female 05:25:32.45 10:29 2337

5 MELISSA BAILEY Douglass, KS Female 05:49:40.63 11:16 2354

6 JESSICA TAYLOR Lincoln, NE Female 05:58:55.66 11:34 2295

7 SERENA RIO Los , CA Female 06:03:38.09 11:43 2287

8 SHAWN HALLORAN Grand Rapids, MI Female 06:25:07.97 12:24 2292

9 JENNIFER DELZEIT Manhattan, KS Female 06:32:23.98 12:38 2305

10 VENNY ALUB New Waverly, TX Female 06:34:50.56 12:43 2351

11 MARY BURCH Aurora, CO Female 06:38:34.07 12:50 2330
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12 MOLLY SUGAR Portland, OR Female 06:40:24.73 12:54 2290

13 KIMBERLY HEINS Pryor, OK Female 06:44:26.23 13:02 2308

14 GILLIAN FORSYTH Chicago, IL Female 07:22:43.13 14:15 2294

15 TRISHA KURTZ chicago, IL Female 08:09:36.66 15:46 2353

16 MINDI HOFFMASTER Denver, CO Female 08:09:39.81 15:46 2328

Male

1 RYAN LINDEN Charlevoix, MI Male 03:36:52.36 06:59 2324

2 NICK THORP Stillwater, OK Male 03:36:52.45 06:59 2301

3 SAM CARR Tulsa, OK Male 03:39:33.06 07:04 2350

4 JAMES CAPPARELL Wilton, CT Male 03:40:45.55 07:07 2322

5 CODY JONES Kansas City, KS Male 03:43:29.05 07:12 1

6 STUART LISLE Edmond, OK Male 03:52:08.04 07:29 2279

7 ANDREW DILLMAN Fairdale, KY Male 03:54:19.69 07:33 2319

8 MARSHALL SHAW Stillwater, OK Male 03:54:58.19 07:34 2307

9 BLAKE JAROLIM OKC, OK Male 04:00:57.92 07:46 2340

10 DWIGHT BROWN Lincoln, NE Male 04:08:36.73 08:01 2341

11 JOSIAH BAKER Dallas, TX Male 04:14:22.09 08:12 2359

12 LAWSON BELCHER Oklahoma City, OK Male 04:14:22.23 08:12 2358

13 MATTHEW KUTILEK Pickens, SC Male 04:16:37.04 08:16 2274

14 LOGAN VONBOKEL Ft. Collins, CO Male 04:18:27.77 08:20 2283

15 ERIC PYLE Tulsa, OK Male 04:32:36.03 08:47 2346

16 ANTHONY BEESON Lakewood, CO Male 04:33:28.47 08:49 2275

17 MICHAEL WEBB Tuttle, OK Male 04:34:11.75 08:50 2313

18 YATIKA FIELDS Tulsa, OK Male 04:36:13.76 08:54 2293

19 JOCHEN HOPPERT Stillwater, OK Male 04:39:34.93 09:00 2356
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20 ROB BELL Oklahoma City, OK Male 04:41:48.90 09:05 2347

21 BRIAN STEINER Oklahoma City, OK Male 04:46:13.36 09:13 2332

22 DEREK BRAUN Parkville, MO Male 04:52:47.82 09:26 2357

23 RYAN SIMON Oklahoma City, OK Male 04:56:15.31 09:33 42069

24 DUSTIN ANDERSON Edmond, OK Male 05:03:14.71 09:46 2314

25 JON NIEMUTH Kansas City, MO Male 05:07:19.37 09:54 2336

26 DR. SETH WOOD Stillwater, OK Male 05:17:51.37 10:14 2298

27 MARK HEIT Parkville, MO Male 05:20:09.91 10:19 2284

28 JAY HAWKS Lawrence, KS Male 05:21:30.35 10:21 2273

29 GILBERT HERNANDEZ Leavenworth, KS Male 05:25:19.10 10:29 2282

30 JEFF WALDMULLER Saratoga Springs, UT Male 05:40:30.85 10:58 2331

31 PAUL ORTH Shawnee, KS Male 05:44:55.36 11:07 2281

32 SHANE JONES Kansas City, KS Male 05:44:55.74 11:07 2285

33 JASON KAMINSKI Longmont, CO Male 05:44:57.98 11:07 2300

34 MARK BRYSON Comstock Park, MI Male 05:45:54.36 11:09 2286

35 TRAVIS MCKENZIE Scarborough, ME Male 05:50:27.89 11:17 2325

36 CURTIS WRIGHT durant, OK Male 06:03:09.27 11:42 2299

37 KELLY WENZ Wichita, KS Male 06:05:05.33 11:46 2297

38 MATTHEW KREIDER Westminster, CO Male 06:05:49.79 11:47 2344

39 BRYCE RINKENBERGER Morton, IL Male 06:05:50.19 11:47 2343

40 BRANDON HOCH Norwalk, IA Male 06:12:43.55 12:00 2310

41 AVERY ABBOTT Columbia, MO Male 06:19:38.47 12:14 2312

42 JO VAN CUTSEM Santa Fe, NM Male 06:26:21.35 12:27 2316

43 MICHAEL MCGINN johnston, IA Male 06:29:56.41 12:34 2333

44 JAMES BANN Wichita, KS Male 06:30:48.49 12:35 2303

45 CHRISTOPHER RAY TRAMMELL Oklahoma City, OK Male 06:32:18.68 12:38 2321
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46 JOE RUSSELL Americus, KS Male 06:34:27.07 12:42 2280

47 JON VANDIS West Des Moines, IA Male 06:35:11.66 12:44 2311

48 JASON HALL Stillwater, OK Male 06:35:23.23 12:44 2317

49 JEREMY BLACK Oklahoma City, OK Male 06:38:10.50 12:49 2352

50 JOSIAH DERMYER Concordia, KS Male 06:39:54.36 12:53 2315

51 DARYL SIMMONS Ruby valley, NV Male 06:41:11.65 12:55 2289

52 ALEXANDER TADT Maple Grove, MN Male 06:43:44.42 13:00 2288

53 ADAM VANDEVENTER Stillwater, OK Male 06:50:09.13 13:13 2306

54 PETER SANDRETTO Tulsa, OK Male 06:55:22.70 13:23 2318

55 WALTER EDWARDS Longmont, CO Male 06:55:23.39 13:23 2349

56 NEIL TAYLOR Emporia, KS Male 07:18:42.47 14:08 2278

57 JERRY BUENO Austin, TX Male 07:22:43.11 14:15 2291

58 KEVIN BEEHNER O Fallon, IL Male 07:25:30.10 14:21 2309

59 ISAAC SEDERBAUM Seattle, WA Male 07:49:11.42 15:07 2277

60 JASON GOODMAN Seattle, WA Male 07:49:11.95 15:07 2276

61 DAVE EASLEY Oklahoma City, OK Male 08:02:14.97 15:32 2334

62 PHILIP NORWOOD Stillwater, OK Male 08:27:10.07 16:20 2304

63 CHRIS AMBROSE Emporia, KS Male 08:50:12.56 17:04 2326

64 JOSEPH JONES Pawnee, OK Male 09:00:58.66 17:25 2329

Non-Binary

1 BONNIE BRANSON Edmond, OK Overall 04:41:43.93 09:05 2339
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